SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2914/2020

DEBORSHI SADHAN BOSE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SUGESAN TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19-04-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Vikalp Mudgal, AOR

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date, i.e.

29.04.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master